
59. Magyar Amatőr Bajnokság - 201-2019.06.30.

Results
Single - Stroke play; 54 Holes, upto 3rd round
Handicap-qualifying Competition; Handicap limit: 24.0

GC Magyar Men: Yellow Par: 72 Slope: 132 Course: 72.3
Ladies: Red Par: 72 Slope: 124 Course: 73.5 Printed: 19.06.30., 17:01 hour

Pl. Name, Vorname Club HCP. 1. 2. 3. Tot. +/-

Bruttó Férfi
1 1 Rózsa, Dávid Pannonia Golf a  2,1  76  77  75 228 +12
2 2 Benke, Ákos Pannonia Golf a  6,7  81  77  76 234 +18
3 3 Szeberényi, Máté Pannonia Golf a  2,8  79  78  80 237 +21

4 Horvath, Joseph Balaton Golf Club  6,4  83  82  76 241 +25
5 Horváth, Péter Pannonia Golf an  6,8  84  79  80 243 +27
6 Baldauf, László Old Lake Golf Clu  6,6  77  84  83 244 +28
7 Magyar, Krisztián Pannonia Golf an  6,8  83  82  80 245 +29
8 Meznerics, Gergely Pannonia Golf an  4,6  83  85  78 246 +30
* Krämer, András Pannonia Golf an  5,0  80  84  82 246 +30
* Horváth, Erik Balaton Golf Club  7,7  79  78  89 246 +30

11 Rádonyi, Kristóf Pannonia Golf an  7,8  86  78  83 247 +31
* Zilahy, Csaba Pannonia Golf an  4,4  84  80  83 247 +31

13 Mutsy, Péter Pannonia Golf an  9,8  82  84  83 249 +33
14 Koller, György Pannonia Golf an  6,0  87  81  83 251 +35
* Szalay, Attila Old Lake Golf Clu  7,3  85  86  80 251 +35

16 Csiki, Péter Pannonia Golf an  6,6  89  83  80 252 +36
17 Vuong Hoang, Huyen Pannonia Golf an  9,0  91  84  78 253 +37
* Hatvári, Árpád Pannonia Golf an  7,8  85  88  80 253 +37

19 Sátori, Ferenc Pannonia Golf an  9,0  85  85  84 254 +38
20 Kovács, Alex Academy Golf Bu  9,7  82  89  85 256 +40
21 Kokol, Ferenc Birdland Golf Kft. /  8,5  91  82  84 257 +41
* Benzsay, Zsombor Magyar Golf Club 10,2  90  85  82 257 +41

23 Hideg, János Old Lake Golf Clu 10,0  90  84  86 260 +44
24 Takács, János Magyar Golf Club  8,3  77  95  89 261 +45
25 Vu, Péter Budapest Highlan 10,7  89  88  86 263 +47
26 Lajos, Gyula Pannonia Golf an 11,9  90  89  85 264 +48
27 Salamon, Balázs Magyar Golf Club 11,5  94  85  86 265 +49
28 Vaszkó, Zsombor GC Imperial Balat  9,6  94  86  88 268 +52
* Bakonyi, Zoltán GOLFIESTA Spor 11,6  89  89  90 268 +52

30 Hadfi, Dániel Pannonia Golf an 13,5  90  92  87 269 +53
31 Nagy, István Magyar Golf Club 12,0  92  87  91 270 +54
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* Dietrich, Gábor Old Lake Golf Clu 16,4  89  91  90 270 +54
33 Nagy, Ármin Pannonia Golf an 16,0  88  93  90 271 +55
34 Szabó, Péter Magyar Golf Club 14,0  84  96  92 272 +56
35 Tóth, János Zala Springs Golf 12,8  94  91  88 273 +57
36 Károly, Ádám Pannonia Golf an 17,2  91  88  96 275 +59
37 Novák, Botond Budapest Highlan 16,4  97  89  90 276 +60
* Gürtler, Miklós Pannonia Golf an 14,2  94  87  95 276 +60
* Malatyinszki, Tamás Old Lake Golf Clu 15,0  91  93  92 276 +60

40 Székely, Tamás Old Lake Golf Clu 12,4  92  95  90 277 +61
* Bognár, László Balaton Golf Club 15,0  92  93  92 277 +61

42 Kassai, Ákos Budapest Highlan 12,0  97 100  82 279 +63
43 B. Kiss, Gergely Budapest Highlan 11,8  90  93  97 280 +64
44 Andrási, Miklós Magyar Golf Club 14,5  96  95  93 284 +68
* Molnár, Mihály Pannonia Golf an 16,9  95  97  92 284 +68
* Jakobi, László Old Lake Golf Clu 16,2  94  96  94 284 +68

47 Nguyen Le, Dung Pannonia Golf an 11,9  96 101  88 285 +69
48 Szeberényi, Zsolt Pannonia Golf an 12,6  95  99  92 286 +70
49 Hideg, Ádám Old Lake Golf Clu 15,9  98  96  93 287 +71
50 Vargha, András Budapest Highlan 13,5  98  97  93 288 +72
51 Bernhardt, Tibor Old Lake Golf Clu 11,7 104  97  88 289 +73
52 Huszti, György Zala Springs Golf 11,9 102  94 101 297 +81
53 Kürti, Péter Pannonia Golf an 15,4 100 100 100 300 +84
54 Novák, Szabolcs Budapest Highlan 20,9 102  96 104 302 +86
55 Kulcsár, Tibor Balaton Golf Club 18,8  98 102 103 303 +87
56 Rozman, Péter Budapest Highlan 17,6 103  97 104 304 +88
57 Dietrich, Tamás Old Lake Golf Clu 17,4  99 103 107 309 +93
58 Zilahy, Dániel Pannonia Golf an 18,5 106 112  96 314 +98
59 Kovács, György Magyar Golf Club 25,2 111 119 102 332 116

Bruttó Női
1 1 Vadkerti, Adél Pannonia Golf a  0,8  78  74  73 225  +9
2 2 Kiss, Polett Karolina Pannonia Golf a  5,4  82  81  86 249 +33
3 3 Czernecki, Laura Pan Pannonia Golf a  4,2  87  91  78 256 +40

4 Földházi-Nagy, Zsófia Pannonia Golf an  9,8  86  92  85 263 +47
5 Tóth, Maya Napsugár Pannonia Golf an  4,6  95  85  86 266 +50
6 Sándor, Virág GOLFIESTA Spor 14,2  89  91  90 270 +54
7 Kecskés, Kornélia Pannonia Golf an 15,0  97  92  97 286 +70
* Sajner, Zsuzsanna Budapest Highlan 21,0  90  91 105 286 +70
9 Fiserné dr. Koplányi, E GOLFIESTA Spor 19,9  97 100  96 293 +77

10 Nguyen Thi, Kim Oanh Old Lake Golf Clu 20,4  98  97 100 295 +79
* Stern, Lea Sára Pannonia Golf an 13,7  98  95 102 295 +79

12 Hoang Thu, Dung Pannonia Golf an 14,9 100  97  99 296 +80
13 Lex, Annamária Balaton Golf Club 17,8  99 105  94 298 +82
14 Movik, Gabriella Pannonia Golf an 19,5 110 103  96 309 +93
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Nettó Férfi
1 Benke, Ákos Pannonia Golf an  6,7  73  69  68 210  -6

1 2 Dietrich, Gábor Old Lake Golf Cl 16,4  70  72  71 213  -3
2 * Mutsy, Péter Pannonia Golf a  9,8  70  72  71 213  -3
3 4 Nagy, Ármin Pannonia Golf a 16,0  69  74  71 214  -2

5 Károly, Ádám Pannonia Golf an 17,2  71  68  76 215  -1
6 Horvath, Joseph Balaton Golf Club  6,4  75  74  68 217  +1
7 Novák, Botond Budapest Highlan 16,4  78  70  71 219  +3
* Horváth, Péter Pannonia Golf an  6,8  76  71  72 219  +3
* Rózsa, Dávid Pannonia Golf an  2,1  73  74  72 219  +3
* Horváth, Erik Balaton Golf Club  7,7  70  69  80 219  +3

11 Vuong Hoang, Huyen Pannonia Golf an  9,0  80  73  67 220  +4
* Rádonyi, Kristóf Pannonia Golf an  7,8  77  69  74 220  +4
* Kovács, Alex Academy Golf Bu  9,7  70  77  73 220  +4
* Baldauf, László Old Lake Golf Clu  6,6  69  76  75 220  +4

15 Benzsay, Zsombor Magyar Golf Club 10,2  78  73  70 221  +5
* Magyar, Krisztián Pannonia Golf an  6,8  75  74  72 221  +5
* Hadfi, Dániel Pannonia Golf an 13,5  74  76  71 221  +5
* Sátori, Ferenc Pannonia Golf an  9,0  74  74  73 221  +5
* Szabó, Péter Magyar Golf Club 14,0  67  79  75 221  +5

20 Lajos, Gyula Pannonia Golf an 11,9  76  75  71 222  +6
* Malatyinszki, Tamás Old Lake Golf Clu 15,0  73  75  74 222  +6

22 Salamon, Balázs Magyar Golf Club 11,5  80  71  72 223  +7
* Bognár, László Balaton Golf Club 15,0  74  75  74 223  +7

24 Hideg, János Old Lake Golf Clu 10,0  78  72  74 224  +8
* Szalay, Attila Old Lake Golf Clu  7,3  76  77  71 224  +8
* Vu, Péter Budapest Highlan 10,7  76  75  73 224  +8
* Molnár, Mihály Pannonia Golf an 16,9  75  77  72 224  +8

28 Gürtler, Miklós Pannonia Golf an 14,2  77  70  78 225  +9
* Szeberényi, Máté Pannonia Golf an  2,8  75  74  76 225  +9

30 Hatvári, Árpád Pannonia Golf an  7,8  76  79  71 226 +10
* Bakonyi, Zoltán GOLFIESTA Spor 11,6  75  75  76 226 +10

32 Kokol, Ferenc Birdland Golf Kft. /  8,5  81  72  74 227 +11
* Novák, Szabolcs Budapest Highlan 20,9  77  71  79 227 +11
* Jakobi, László Old Lake Golf Clu 16,2  75  77  75 227 +11

35 Csiki, Péter Pannonia Golf an  6,6  81  75  72 228 +12
* Tóth, János Zala Springs Golf 12,8  79  76  73 228 +12
* Nagy, István Magyar Golf Club 12,0  78  73  77 228 +12
* Meznerics, Gergely Pannonia Golf an  4,6  77  79  72 228 +12
* Krämer, András Pannonia Golf an  5,0  74  78  76 228 +12

40 Koller, György Pannonia Golf an  6,0  80  74  76 230 +14
* Hideg, Ádám Old Lake Golf Clu 15,9  79  77  74 230 +14

42 Takács, János Magyar Golf Club  8,3  67  85  79 231 +15
43 Vaszkó, Zsombor GC Imperial Balat  9,6  82  74  76 232 +16
* Zilahy, Csaba Pannonia Golf an  4,4  79  75  78 232 +16
* Székely, Tamás Old Lake Golf Clu 12,4  77  80  75 232 +16
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46 Andrási, Miklós Magyar Golf Club 14,5  79  78  76 233 +17
47 Kassai, Ákos Budapest Highlan 12,0  83  86  68 237 +21
* Kulcsár, Tibor Balaton Golf Club 18,8  76  80  81 237 +21

49 B. Kiss, Gergely Budapest Highlan 11,8  76  79  83 238 +22
50 Vargha, András Budapest Highlan 13,5  82  81  77 240 +24
51 Rozman, Péter Budapest Highlan 17,6  82  76  83 241 +25
* Szeberényi, Zsolt Pannonia Golf an 12,6  80  84  77 241 +25

53 Kovács, György Magyar Golf Club 25,2  81  89  72 242 +26
54 Nguyen Le, Dung Pannonia Golf an 11,9  82  87  74 243 +27
55 Kürti, Péter Pannonia Golf an 15,4  82  82  82 246 +30
* Dietrich, Tamás Old Lake Golf Clu 17,4  78  82  86 246 +30

57 Bernhardt, Tibor Old Lake Golf Clu 11,7  90  83  74 247 +31
58 Zilahy, Dániel Pannonia Golf an 18,5  84  90  74 248 +32
59 Huszti, György Zala Springs Golf 11,9  88  80  87 255 +39

Nettó Női
1 1 Sajner, Zsuzsanna Budapest Highla 21,0  65  66  80 211  -5

2 Vadkerti, Adél Pannonia Golf an  0,8  76  72  71 219  +3
2 * Sándor, Virág GOLFIESTA Spo 14,2  72  74  73 219  +3
3 4 Nguyen Thi, Kim Oan Old Lake Golf Cl 20,4  74  73  76 223  +7

5 Fiserné dr. Koplányi, E GOLFIESTA Spor 19,9  74  77  73 224  +8
6 Földházi-Nagy, Zsófia Pannonia Golf an  9,8  74  80  73 227 +11
7 Kiss, Polett Karolina Pannonia Golf an  5,4  75  74  79 228 +12
8 Kecskés, Kornélia Pannonia Golf an 15,0  79  74  79 232 +16
9 Lex, Annamária Balaton Golf Club 17,8  78  84  73 235 +19

10 Czernecki, Laura PannPannonia Golf an  4,2  81  85  72 238 +22
11 Movik, Gabriella Pannonia Golf an 19,5  87  80  73 240 +24
12 Hoang Thu, Dung Pannonia Golf an 14,9  82  79  81 242 +26
13 Stern, Lea Sára Pannonia Golf an 13,7  81  78  85 244 +28
14 Tóth, Maya Napsugár Pannonia Golf an  4,6  88  78  79 245 +29

 * - The total score is the same as the player before.
The tie rank position is decided over the last 36, 18, 9, 6, 3, 1 hole

PC CADDIE 2019  c 1988-2019 PC CADDIE AG, Horw, Switzerland Magyar Golf Club, Kisoroszi


